CD4017B/CD4022B
CD4017B Decade Counter/Divider with 10 Decoded Outputs
CD4022B Divide-by-8 Counter/Divider with 8 Decoded Outputs
Features
 Wide supply voltage range：3.0V to 15V
 High noise immunity：0.45 VDD (typ.)
 Low power：Fan out of 2 driving 74L
 TTL compatibility or 1 driving 74LS
 Medium speed operation 5.0 MHz (typ.)：with 10V VDD
 Low power：10 µW (typ.)
 Fully static operation
Ordering Information
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
CD4017BE/
CD4017BN
DIP-16 CD4017B TUBE 1000pcs/box
CD4017BM/TR SOP-16 CD4017B REEL 2500pcs/reel
CD4017BMT/TR TSSOP-16 CD4017B REEL 2500pcs/reel
CD4022BE/
CD4022BN
DIP-16 CD4022B TUBE 1000pcs/box
CD4022BM/TR SOP-16 CD4022B REEL 2500pcs/reel
CD4022BMT/TR TSSOP-16 CD4022B REEL 2500pcs/reel
DIP-16
SOP-16
TSSOP-16
CD4017B/CD4022B